Client email addresses

Balfour Beatty 		H/O 		Jimmy Brown 		jimmy.brown@balfourbeatty.com
					Vinny Stavrev 		Vinny.Stavrev@balfourbeatty.com
					Terry Pucknell 		Terry.Pucknell@balfourbeatty.com
					Joe Eke 			Joe.Eke@balfourbeatty.com
			
ECLC		Sunny Virk 		Sunny.Virk@balfourbeatty.com 
		Holley Squires 		hsquires@balfourbeatty.co.uk 
		Brian Jarvis 		brian.jarvis@balfourbeatty.com 
		Ben Fagg 		Ben.Fagg@balfourbeatty.com 
		Bala Buvanendra          Bala.Buvanendra@balfourbeatty.com 
		Kevin McIntosh  	kevin.mcintosh@bbcl.co.uk 
		Daryn Phillpotts              Daryn.Phillpotts@balfourbeatty.com 

London Transport dev 			Chris Townend 		chris@solarshield.co.uk 

Balfour Beatty 	       Stephen St 		Gary Lambourne           Gary.Lambourne@balfourbeatty.com 
					Neil Sheridan                    Neil.Sheridan@balfourbeatty.com 
					Mike Jones   	               Mick.Jones@balfourbeatty.com 
			
	 	      Goldsmiths	             James Duggin 		james.duggin@balfourbeatty.com 
		      Plumbstead 	             Kevin Maguire 		Kevin.Maguire@balfourbeatty.com 
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